
Legrand Jedermannradcup 2012 

Gesamtstandstand
GesamtPlatz Nachname Vorname Jahr m/w Klasse Verein

Althofen 

15.07.

Peter Wrolich 

21.07.

Naßfeld 

10.08.

Tauchenberg 

   19.08

AfritzVerditz

 02.09

Bergkönig 

Kraig 08.09

847
1 Pertl Gebhard 1965 m Lizenz 2 ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am See 127 200 160 0 200 160

809
2 Gubert Markus 1972 m Lizenz 2 ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am See 150 180 144 0 180 155

669
3 Keiler Bernhard 1983 m Lizenz 1 1. KSRC Klagenfurt 133 155 114 0 129 138

665
4 Kaltenbacher Harald 1969 m Lizenz 2 ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am See 141 150 0 102 141 131

629
5 Gross Rudolf 1955 m Lizenz 3 ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am See 113 133 123 0 131 129

605
6 Feichtner Werner 1968 m Hobby 3 Elektro Bauer 123 138 112 0 109 123

586
7 Köfeler Albin 1965 m Hobby 3 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 114 135 113 0 114 110

576
8 Britzmann Christoph 1982 m Lizenz 1 HRC Wigo-Haus Arbö Wolfsberg 101 144 103 0 111 117

571
9 Maier Roland 1963 m Lizenz 2 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 160 0 117 150 144

568
10 Vogt Heimo 1958 m Lizenz 3 ÖAMTC RAIKA Althofen 0 127 111 92 113 125

537
11 Sallinger Christian 1976 m Hobby 2 Team Sione Bikes 117 119 106 88 107 0

533
12 Frass Wolfgang 1968 m Hobby 3 ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am See 110 113 98 0 100 112

517
13 Stiessen Günther 1958 m Hobby 4 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 104 117 93 0 98 105

516
14 Kofler Marcus 1984 m Hobby 1 1. KSRC Rennrad Amateure 0 109 110 91 91 115

507
15 Bohunovsky Georg 1981 m Lizenz 1 Specialized-Mountainbiker.at 0 0 200 147 160 0

500
16 Staudacher Karl 1942 m Lizenz 4 ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am See 107 104 95 0 93 101

491
17 Schneider Michael 1994 m Lizenz 1 ÖAMTC Raika Althofen 94 100 109 0 85 103

489
18 Groicher Reinhard 1968 m Hobby 3 BSK Kelag Sektion MTB 90 125 88 0 80 106

480
19 Sokoll Andreas 1993 m Lizenz 1 HRC Wigo-Haus Arbö Wolfsberg 0 121 99 82 81 97

466
20 Klammer Johannes 1958 m Lizenz 3 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 0 107 90 74 97 98

459
21 Rath Wilhelm 1959 m Hobby 4 Vereinslos 96 123 77 71 0 92

457
22 Truntschnig Wolfgang 1959 m Lizenz 3 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 0 102 96 75 82 102

448
23 Lichtnegger Christoph 1986 m Hobby 1 MBT Freie Werkstätte Althofen 77 115 91 65 0 100

436
24 Kogler Franz 1966 m Hobby 3 BSG Kärntner Landesbed. 86 106 80 0 73 91

436
25 Leitner Hubert 1955 m Hobby 4 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 0 101 89 61 86 99

433
26 Krebs Brigitte 1968 w Damen 1 ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am See 97 103 74 69 0 90

432
27 Schubitz Christian 1994 m Hobby 1 Radteam 0 147 0 0 138 147
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427
28 Cottogni Kurt 1976 m Lizenz 1 RC Möllbrücke Fahrradprofi.at 0 0 150 127 0 150

418
29 Winkler Markus 1967 m Lizenz 2 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 0 112 97 66 58 85

412
30 Copi Walter 1983 m Hobby 1 AC Schaumboden 98 141 100 73 0 0

381
32 Sabransky Günther 1959 m Lizenz 3 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 131 125 0 125 0

381
31 Druml Sandro 1997 m Lizenz 1 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 64 99 0 76 63 79

379
33 Trampitsch Sabine 1983 w Damen 1 Coaching333 100 98 68 0 52 61

360
34 Marktl Wilfried 1970 m Hobby 3 Paco FanClub 0 0 102 83 66 109

359
35 Priessnig Josef 1951 m Lizenz 4 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 106 0 92 0 67 94

352
36 Dielacher Markus 1988 m Hobby 1 MBT Freie Werkstätte Althofen 78 92 66 56 60 0

352
37 Lutzmann Josef 1959 m Lizenz 3 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 0 110 94 72 76 0

352
38 Wiltschnig Hannes 1977 m Hobby 2 Speed4need 0 0 104 70 74 104

343
39 Krassnitzer Jürgen 1977 m Hobby 2 Specialized-Mountainbiker.at 0 0 121 101 0 121

331
40 Schabus Wolfgang 1953 m Lizenz 3 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 96 0 80 68 87

325
41 Posch Christian 1983 m Lizenz 1 UMTB-Team Leonhard 0 0 0 98 108 119

318
42 Fladerer Peter 1954 m Lizenz 3 ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am See 91 82 48 0 33 64

315
43 Nadrag Johann 1950 m Hobby 5 Villacher Bier 0 0 79 63 78 95

309
44 Dettmer Lorraine 1988 w Damen 1 Speed4need 0 94 72 67 0 76

306
45 Wetzlinger Erich 1963 m Hobby 3 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 74 84 55 40 0 53

295
46 Wenger Arno 1975 m Hobby 2 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 0 86 60 53 41 55

293
47 Kofler Carina 1985 w Damen 1 Rennrad Panaceo Amateure 50 81 54 38 0 70

286
48 Duval Orphir 1983 m Hobby 1 RC-ARBÖ Feld am See 0 0 115 84 87 0

282
49 Marbler Wolfgang 1967 m Lizenz 2 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 0 87 58 37 28 72

277
50 Tarmann Franz 1943 m Lizenz 4 ÖAMTC Raika Althofen 57 90 76 54 0 0

272
51 Barzauner Jakob 1974 m Hobby 2 ARBÖ ASKÖ RC Feld am See 0 0 78 51 65 78

266
52 Fatzi Marco 1997 m Lizenz 1 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 49 88 0 42 35 52

266
53 Weyrer Dietmar 1961 m Hobby 4 GREENoneTEC 0 95 57 41 0 73

261
54 Wulz Gernot 1951 m Hobby 5 Wfv Finkenstein 75 80 47 34 25 0

255
55 Klim Heinz 1941 m Lizenz 4 HRC Wigo-Haus Arbö Wolfsberg 54 79 42 36 0 44

253
56 Oberrisser Ernst 1938 m Lizenz 4 HRC Wigo-Haus Arbö Wolfsberg 47 77 45 35 0 49

247
57 Sokoll Helmuth 1957 m Hobby 4 HRC Wigo-Haus McDonald`s Tanda 0 91 64 46 46 0

245
58 Kerschbaumer Sigrun 1957 w Damen 1 Hermagor 0 78 51 39 29 48

193
59 Mosser Raphael 1994 m Lizenz 1 ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖ 61 0 0 55 77 0
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180
60 Pirker Christine 1975 w Damen 1 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 0 75 39 27 13 26

172
61 Scharschön Stefan 1996 m Hobby 1 ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 0 93 0 49 30 0

164
62 Freiburghaus Klara 1969 w Damen 1 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 0 74 37 26 9 18

128
63 Trattnig Manfred 1971 m Hobby 3 SC MTB Stevens Mirnock 0 0 40 31 15 42

80
64 Gerdl Hermann 1944 m Lizenz 4 1. KSRC Klagenfurt 45 0 0 0 7 28

70
65 Writzel Karin 1964 w Damen 1 ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See 0 0 0 24 11 35
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Damen 1

4331 Krebs Brigitte 1968 w ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am SeeDamen 1 97 103 74 69 0 90

3792 Trampitsch Sabine 1983 w Coaching333Damen 1 100 98 68 0 52 61

3093 Dettmer Lorraine 1988 w Speed4needDamen 1 0 94 72 67 0 76

2934 Kofler Carina 1985 w Rennrad Panaceo AmateureDamen 1 50 81 54 38 0 70

2455 Kerschbaumer Sigrun 1957 w HermagorDamen 1 0 78 51 39 29 48

1806 Pirker Christine 1975 w SC MTB Stevens MirnockDamen 1 0 75 39 27 13 26

1647 Freiburghaus Klara 1969 w SC MTB Stevens MirnockDamen 1 0 74 37 26 9 18

708 Writzel Karin 1964 w ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am SeeDamen 1 0 0 0 24 11 35

Hobby 1

5161 Kofler Marcus 1984 m 1. KSRC Rennrad AmateureHobby 1 0 109 110 91 91 115

4482 Lichtnegger Christoph 1986 m MBT Freie Werkstätte AlthofenHobby 1 77 115 91 65 0 100

4323 Schubitz Christian 1994 m RadteamHobby 1 0 147 0 0 138 147

4124 Copi Walter 1983 m AC SchaumbodenHobby 1 98 141 100 73 0 0

3525 Dielacher Markus 1988 m MBT Freie Werkstätte AlthofenHobby 1 78 92 66 56 60 0

2866 Duval Orphir 1983 m RC-ARBÖ Feld am SeeHobby 1 0 0 115 84 87 0

1727 Scharschön Stefan 1996 m ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HermagorHobby 1 0 93 0 49 30 0

Hobby 2

5371 Sallinger Christian 1976 m Team Sione BikesHobby 2 117 119 106 88 107 0

3522 Wiltschnig Hannes 1977 m Speed4needHobby 2 0 0 104 70 74 104

3433 Krassnitzer Jürgen 1977 m Specialized-Mountainbiker.atHobby 2 0 0 121 101 0 121

2954 Wenger Arno 1975 m ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HermagorHobby 2 0 86 60 53 41 55

2725 Barzauner Jakob 1974 m ARBÖ ASKÖ RC Feld am SeeHobby 2 0 0 78 51 65 78

Hobby 3

6051 Feichtner Werner 1968 m Elektro BauerHobby 3 123 138 112 0 109 123

5862 Köfeler Albin 1965 m SC MTB Stevens MirnockHobby 3 114 135 113 0 114 110
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5333 Frass Wolfgang 1968 m ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am SeeHobby 3 110 113 98 0 100 112

4894 Groicher Reinhard 1968 m BSK Kelag Sektion MTBHobby 3 90 125 88 0 80 106

4365 Kogler Franz 1966 m BSG Kärntner Landesbed.Hobby 3 86 106 80 0 73 91

3606 Marktl Wilfried 1970 m Paco FanClubHobby 3 0 0 102 83 66 109

3067 Wetzlinger Erich 1963 m SC MTB Stevens MirnockHobby 3 74 84 55 40 0 53

1288 Trattnig Manfred 1971 m SC MTB Stevens MirnockHobby 3 0 0 40 31 15 42

Hobby 4

5171 Stiessen Günther 1958 m SC MTB Stevens MirnockHobby 4 104 117 93 0 98 105

4592 Rath Wilhelm 1959 m VereinslosHobby 4 96 123 77 71 0 92

4363 Leitner Hubert 1955 m SC MTB Stevens MirnockHobby 4 0 101 89 61 86 99

2664 Weyrer Dietmar 1961 m GREENoneTECHobby 4 0 95 57 41 0 73

2475 Sokoll Helmuth 1957 m HRC Wigo-Haus McDonald`s TandaHobby 4 0 91 64 46 46 0

Hobby 5

3151 Nadrag Johann 1950 m Villacher BierHobby 5 0 0 79 63 78 95

2612 Wulz Gernot 1951 m Wfv FinkensteinHobby 5 75 80 47 34 25 0

Lizenz 1

6691 Keiler Bernhard 1983 m 1. KSRC KlagenfurtLizenz 1 133 155 114 0 129 138

5762 Britzmann Christoph 1982 m HRC Wigo-Haus Arbö WolfsbergLizenz 1 101 144 103 0 111 117

5073 Bohunovsky Georg 1981 m Specialized-Mountainbiker.atLizenz 1 0 0 200 147 160 0

4914 Schneider Michael 1994 m ÖAMTC Raika AlthofenLizenz 1 94 100 109 0 85 103

4805 Sokoll Andreas 1993 m HRC Wigo-Haus Arbö WolfsbergLizenz 1 0 121 99 82 81 97

4276 Cottogni Kurt 1976 m RC Möllbrücke Fahrradprofi.atLizenz 1 0 0 150 127 0 150

3817 Druml Sandro 1997 m ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HermagorLizenz 1 64 99 0 76 63 79

3258 Posch Christian 1983 m UMTB-Team LeonhardLizenz 1 0 0 0 98 108 119

2669 Fatzi Marco 1997 m ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HermagorLizenz 1 49 88 0 42 35 52

19310 Mosser Raphael 1994 m ALTIS the bike team ÖAMTC ASVÖLizenz 1 61 0 0 55 77 0

Lizenz 2

8471 Pertl Gebhard 1965 m ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am SeeLizenz 2 127 200 160 0 200 160

8092 Gubert Markus 1972 m ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am SeeLizenz 2 150 180 144 0 180 155

6653 Kaltenbacher Harald 1969 m ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am SeeLizenz 2 141 150 0 102 141 131

5714 Maier Roland 1963 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am SeeLizenz 2 0 160 0 117 150 144

4185 Winkler Markus 1967 m SC MTB Stevens MirnockLizenz 2 0 112 97 66 58 85
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2826 Marbler Wolfgang 1967 m SC MTB Stevens MirnockLizenz 2 0 87 58 37 28 72

Lizenz 3

6291 Gross Rudolf 1955 m ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am SeeLizenz 3 113 133 123 0 131 129

5682 Vogt Heimo 1958 m ÖAMTC RAIKA AlthofenLizenz 3 0 127 111 92 113 125

4663 Klammer Johannes 1958 m SC MTB Stevens MirnockLizenz 3 0 107 90 74 97 98

4574 Truntschnig Wolfgang 1959 m SC MTB Stevens MirnockLizenz 3 0 102 96 75 82 102

3815 Sabransky Günther 1959 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am SeeLizenz 3 0 131 125 0 125 0

3526 Lutzmann Josef 1959 m UNION Raiffeisen Radteam TirolLizenz 3 0 110 94 72 76 0

3317 Schabus Wolfgang 1953 m ARBÖ ASKÖ Raiffeisen Feld am SeeLizenz 3 0 96 0 80 68 87

3188 Fladerer Peter 1954 m ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am SeeLizenz 3 91 82 48 0 33 64

Lizenz 4

5001 Staudacher Karl 1942 m ARBÖ Raiffeisen RC Feld am SeeLizenz 4 107 104 95 0 93 101

3592 Priessnig Josef 1951 m SC MTB Stevens MirnockLizenz 4 106 0 92 0 67 94

2773 Tarmann Franz 1943 m ÖAMTC Raika AlthofenLizenz 4 57 90 76 54 0 0

2554 Klim Heinz 1941 m HRC Wigo-Haus Arbö WolfsbergLizenz 4 54 79 42 36 0 44

2535 Oberrisser Ernst 1938 m HRC Wigo-Haus Arbö WolfsbergLizenz 4 47 77 45 35 0 49

806 Gerdl Hermann 1944 m 1. KSRC KlagenfurtLizenz 4 45 0 0 0 7 28
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